
WO Horse Owner City/State Rider Score

1 A AG REYCKLESS CAT ARTHUR H NOBLE MADISON, MS ARTHUR H NOBLE
2 I BOON BOON CIAO XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ
3 L TALKIN PURDY JASON WHITAKER SEVIERVILLE, TN JASON WHITAKER
4 A AG IG REDNECK HILLBILLIE COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MAKAYLA COWAN
5 I ALLSPICENOTHIGNICE CHARLES & STACIE VANOVER KELLER, TX STACIE VANOVER
6 L A LIL MOORE STYLE CARLEE FARRELL NEWCASTLE, OK CARLEE FARRELL
7 A REYNCHECK CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE
8 I GENERATOR PINEY WOODS FARM ALTOONA, AL ANDREW SLIGH
9 L BET SHESA STAR TOO SHERI TIMMONS GLEN ROSE, TX SHERI TIMMONS

10 A FINE AS WINE FAITH SKINNER OAK RIDGE, TX FAITH SKINNER
11 I IS STUNNINLLY ANNIE TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS
12 L METALLIC HELL CAT STACIE DIXON PETTITT CLERMONT, GA STACIE DIXON PETTITT

12.1 I SPOILED DEAL NOAH SODREL LABELLE, FL STEVEN SODREL

13 A HAIDANDSMOKE A FATTY DARRELL COPELAND MCALPIN, FL DARRELL COPELAND
14 I NELLIE REYZD A MOUSE FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH
15 L SISTERS HIGH BROW RONALD C COOK BRYSON, NC RONALD C COOK
16 I REYZIN SENORITA GREG THAGGARD MERIDIAN, MS GREG THAGGARD
17 I IS WOLF CAT TIM MAY SALTILLO, MS TIM MAY
18 L TALKS TO ANGELS JACOB MORRIS IDABEL, OK CORTNEY MORRIS
19 A CR TUFFSOUTAURLEAGUE SANDY BARRIOS MIAMI, FL SANDY BARRIOS
20 I CATTYS SOUL SISTER COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MAKAYLA COWAN
21 L TWISTFUL TALKING MIKE FARRIS MADISONVILLE, TX RILEY FARRIS
22 A BLAZER LENA REY TREY BULLINGER KENTWOOD, LA TREY BULLINGER
23 I BAD AND BOUJEE CORY & REBECCA LENDERMAN SIKESTON, MO REBECCA LENDERMAN
24 A I AS AG IS IG ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING
25 I REYNCHECK CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

26 A BOON BOON CIAO XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ
27 I L BLAZER LENA REY TREY BULLINGER KENTWOOD, LA TREY BULLINGER
28 A I HERMOMMASGOODLOOKS STEVEN MARCELLO THIBODAUX, LA STEVEN MARCELLO
29 I BLUEBOONS N REYNBOWS CHASE LACKEY BURLINGTON, NC CHASE LACKEY
30 A CATTYS SOUL SISTER COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MAKAYLA COWAN
31 I TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM NORTH VERNON, IN ZACH BINGHAM
32 A I COWGIRL BLUES 17 MARK MESSENGER WOODWARD, OK JACO MESSENGER
33 I TWISTFUL TALKING MIKE FARRIS MADISONVILLE, TX RILEY FARRIS
34 A I AS AG IS IG DEPUTY DROOPY BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE
35 I GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA HOMESTEAD, FL FERNANDO LOZA
36 A AS MIGHTY BIG HEART BARNWELL RAMSEY HUNTERSVILLE, NC BARNWELL RAMSEY
37 A ESR RHODA WENDY WARNE PAGELAND, SC WENDY WARNE
38 I CR TUFFSOUTAURLEAGUE SANDY BARRIOS MIAMI, FL SANDY BARRIOS

39 A AG ALLSPICENOTHIGNICE CHARLES & STACIE VANOVERKELLER, TX STACIE VANOVER
40 I IG TALKIN PURDY JASON WHITAKER SEVIERVILLE, TN JASON WHITAKER
41 A I BET SHESA STAR TOO SHERI TIMMONS GLEN ROSE, TX SHERI TIMMONS
42 I IS WOODYS TUFF STUFF RICK THOMPSON BRYAN, TX RICK THOMPSON
43 A AS METALICIOUS GKK EQUINE INTERESTS ARLINGTON, TX GAYLE KARANGES
44 A SPOILED DEAL NOAH SODREL LABELLE, FL STEVEN SODREL
45 I A LIL MOORE STYLE CARLEE FARRELL NEWCASTLE, OK CARLEE FARRELL
46 A I AG GINIS BAMA ON TIME KAYLA NORRIS SUMRALL, MS KAYLA NORRIS
47 I READ MY LIPPS XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ
48 I ESR RHODA WENDY WARNE PAGELAND, SC WENDY WARNE
49 A AS STUNNINLLY ANNIE TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS
50 I IG REYCKLESS CAT ARTHUR H NOBLE MADISON, MS ARTHUR H NOBLE
51 A REYZIN SENORITA GREG THAGGARD MERIDIAN, MS GREG THAGGARD

52 I SISTERS HIGH BROW RONALD C COOK BRYSON, NC RONALD C COOK
53 A GENERATOR PINEY WOODS FARM ALTOONA, AL ANDREW SLIGH
54 I HAIDANDSMOKE A FATTY DARRELL COPELAND MCALPIN, FL DARRELL COPELAND
55 A AS WOLF CAT TIM MAY SALTILLO, MS TIM MAY
56 I REDNECK HILLBILLIE COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MAKAYLA COWAN
57 A AG DESIRES BIG AL JORDAN VAUGHN FORSYTH, GA JORDAN VAUGHN 
58 A MINI COUPER TRAVIS LINVILLE FOX, AR TRAVIS LINVILLE
59 I FINE AS WINE FAITH SKINNER OAK RIDGE, TX FAITH SKINNER
60 A BAD AND BOUJEE CORY & REBECCA LENDERMAN SIKESTON, MO REBECCA LENDERMAN
61 A I AS IS MS AMERICAT DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT
62 A NELLIE REYZD A MOUSE FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH
63 A I ONCE A KITTY KHADER DAOUD CRESTVIEW, FL KHADER DAOUD
64 A GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA HOMESTEAD, FL FERNANDO LOZA

cattle change #4

cattle change #5

2021 THE IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC

4 YEAR OLD AMATEUR ALL LEVELS

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 5TH, 2021

AMATEUR 31 = 8 TO FINALS ,  INTERMEDIATE 35 = 9 TO FINALS,  LIMITED 8 = 2 HORSES (PENCIL FINALS)
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cattle change #3


